

HPE2-T30^{Q&As}

HPE OneView

Pass HP HPE2-T30 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/hpe2-t30.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Your application has issued a REST API call and the HPE OneView server returns an HTTP status of 412, which is defined as Precondition Failed

What could cause this error?

- A. The eTag provided is not current.
- B. Client Caching is disabled.
- C. The REST Update or Delete operation is invalid
- D. Multiple OneView GUIs are open.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

Which browser feature is required to configure HPE OneView through a web browser?

- A. Adobe Flash
- B. Java Virtual Machine (JVM)
- C. Silverlight
- D. JavaScript

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which string value attribute provides information to the REST client about a resource revision?

- A. client cache
- B. URI
- C. C. eTag
- D. request header

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

What do you need to consider regarding supported hardware when proposing HP OneView as a strategy for your customer? (Select two.)

- A. ML servers may only be monitored.
- B. Monitoring of ProLiant server blades older than G6 is not supported.
- C. Only Gen8 and Gen9 blades can be managed and monitored.
- D. Monitoring of DL servers is not supported.
- E. Management or monitoring of any HP integrity i2/i4 server blades is not supported.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 5

Your customer has an enclosure with a combination of ProLiant G7, Gen8, and Gen9 servers that are monitored by HPE OneView in a single enclosure. The customer needs to add their new ProLiant Gen9 servers to the enclosure.

Which constraint should you make the customer aware of before they add the Gen9 server?

- A. The Gen9 servers will be restricted to legacy BIOS mode only.
- B. The Gen9 servers are not supported in a mixed enclosure.
- C. The Gen9 servers can only be monitored, and not managed, in this enclosure.
- D. Gen9 server blades are not supported in HPE OneView as managed only devices.

Correct Answer: C

[Latest HPE2-T30 Dumps](#)

[HPE2-T30 Practice Test](#)

[HPE2-T30 Study Guide](#)